
 
 

Building By-law and 
Planning Department 
7 Milne Street 
PO Box 369 
Minden ON K0M 2K0 

Schedule for Committee of Adjustment Meetings 
2026   

 

 
Committee of Adjustment Meetings are being held as hybrid 
meetings.  Members of the public may attend either in 
person, or, electronically via Zoom.  Information on 
accessing each meeting is made available on the applicable 
Notice of Minor Variance for each application being heard on 
a given meeting date. 

Committee of Adjustment 
Meeting Date – Meeting starts 

at 9:30 AM 

Last Date to Submit a 
Complete Application – No 

later than 4:30 PM 

Monday, January 26, 2026 Monday, December 15, 2025 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026 

Monday, May 25, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 

Monday, July 27, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 

Monday, August 31, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026 

Monday, September 28, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026 

Monday, October 19, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026 

Monday, November 30, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

Monday, December 7, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026 


